CTDP.. series/Inserts Carbide
CTDP20/25 CUT DUO
Item Number Hand Chip-breaker
CW INSL PSIRR REL RER
Carbide
PVD
mm mm ° mm mm DM4 QM3 TM4
CTDP20N N Yes 2 19.1 – 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
CTDP20N02 N Yes 2 19.1 – 0.2 0.2 ● ● ●
CTDP25N N Yes 2.5 21.2 – 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
CTDP25N02 N Yes 2.5 21.2 – 0.2 0.2 ● ● ●
CTDP20R6 R Yes 2 19.1 6 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
CTDP25R6 R Yes 2.5 21.2 6 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
CTDP20R15 R Yes 2 19.1 15 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
CTDP25R15 R Yes 2.5 21.2 15 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
31S
CTDP CUT DUO
• Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B H HBH HBL HF LF LH WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5750534 CTDPR10-20D20 ● R 20 10 10 2 19 10 120 19 0.2 CTDP20..
5717087 CTDPR12-20D20 ● R 20 12 12 – – 12 120 19 0.2 CTDP20..
5717103 CTDPR12-20D25 ● R 25.4 12 12 – – 12 120 22 0.2 CTDP20..
5750567 CTDPR16-20D25 ● R 25.4 16 16 – – 16 120 22 0.2 CTDP20..
5842299 CTDPR16-20D32A ● R 32 16 16 – – 16 120 27.5 0.2 CTDP20..
5842356 CTDPR16-25D34A ● R 34 16 16 – – 16 120 28.5 0.2 CTDP25..
5842331 CTDPR2012-20D32A ● R 32 12 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP20..
5842398 CTDPR2012-25D34A ● R 34 12 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP25..
5842315 CTDPR20-20D32A ● R 32 20 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP20..
5842372 CTDPR20-25D34A ● R 34 20 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP25..
5750559 CTDPL10-20D20 ● L 20 10 10 2 19 10 120 19 0.2 CTDP20..
5717079 CTDPL12-20D20 ● L 20 12 12 – – 12 120 19 0.2 CTDP20..
5717095 CTDPL12-20D25 ● L 25.4 12 12 – – 12 120 22 0.2 CTDP20..
5750575 CTDPL16-20D25 ● L 25.4 16 16 – – 16 120 22 0.2 CTDP20..
5842307 CTDPL16-20D32A ● L 32 16 16 – – 16 120 27.5 0.2 CTDP20..
5842364 CTDPL16-25D34A ● L 34 16 16 – – 16 120 28.5 0.2 CTDP25..
5842349 CTDPL2012-20D32A ● L 32 12 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP20..
5842406 CTDPL2012-25D34A ● L 34 12 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP25..
5842323 CTDPL20-20D32A ● L 32 20 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP20..
5842380 CTDPL20-25D34A ● L 34 20 20 – – 20 120 29.5 0.2 CTDP25..
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
CTDPR10-20D20 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPR12-20D20 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPR12-20D25 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPR16-20D25 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPR16-20D32A LRIS-5*10 LLR-28S
CTDPR16-25D34A CS0516LSH LW-3
CTDPR2012-20D32A LRIS-5*10 LLR-28S
CTDPR2012-25D34A CS0516LSH LW-3
CTDPR20-20D32A LRIS-5*10 LLR-28S
CTDPR20-25D34A CS0516LSH LW-3
CTDPL10-20D20 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPL12-20D20 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPL12-20D25 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPL16-20D25 LRIS-4*12 LLR-25S
CTDPL16-20D32A LRIS-5*10 LLR-28S
CTDPL16-25D34A CS0516LSH LW-3
CTDPL2012-20D32A LRIS-5*10 LLR-28S
CTDPL2012-25D34A CS0516LSH LW-3
CTDPL20-20D32A LRIS-5*10 LLR-28S
CTDPL20-25D34A CS0516LSH LW-3
S30
S 31
Cut-off S